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2031751001 Abhinav Kumar Arun Thakur Smriti Thakur 35 30 65 4 7 28 P B+ 39 33 72 4 8 32 P A 30 31 61 4 7 28 P B+ 29 30 59 4 6 24
2031751002 ABHIRAJ  MANASH GEETASHREE 44 28 72 4 8 32 P A 39 32 71 4 8 32 P A 38 31 69 4 7 28 P B+ 36 29 65 4 7 28

TAMULI
Abhishek  JAMNA NEELAM 

2031751003 SHRIVAS 38 24 62 4 7 28 P B+ 45 34 79 4 8 32 P A 35 33 68 4 7 28 P B+ 33 27 60 4 7 28
2031751004 Abhishree  ALOK KUMAR SHOBHA 46 28 74 4 8 32 P A 45 32 77 4 8 32 P A 41 35 76 4 8 32 P A 40 29 69 4 7 28
2031751005 Agureddy Omkar Sandeep Jyoti 35 30 65 4 7 28 P B+ 36 34 70 4 8 32 P A 31 34 65 4 7 28 P B+ 28 29 57 4 6 24
2031751006 Ahirrao Aniket Nandkishor Manisha 36 30 66 4 7 28 P B+ 39 33 72 4 8 32 P A 34 34 68 4 7 28 P B+ 40 29 69 4 7 28
2031751007 Aishwarya  Roy KISHOR ITU ROY 40 28 68 4 7 28 P B+ 43 36 79 4 8 32 P A 41 32 73 4 8 32 P A 35 29 64 4 7 28
2031751008 Akansha  JAI PRASAD SAROJ 37 30 67 4 7 28 P B+ 38 33 71 4 8 32 P A 35 31 66 4 7 28 P B+ 35 29 64 4 7 28
2031751009 Akash  Mane Laxmi Narayan Narayani Mane 45 24 69 4 7 28 P B+ 43 33 76 4 8 32 P A 51 33 84 4 9 36 P A+ 40 29 69 4 7 28
2031751010 Akshit  Chauhan P.V.S. Chauhan Jyotsana 37 30 67 4 7 28 P B+ 41 34 75 4 8 32 P A 38 33 71 4 8 32 P A 36 29 65 4 7 28

SHYAM SINGH
2031751011 Aman Kumar KUSHWAH NARMADA 35 28 63 4 7 28 P B+ 39 35 74 4 8 32 P A 29 31 60 4 7 28 P B+ 27 29 56 4 6 24
2031751012 Ameen  Haneef HANEEF HASEENA 41 28 69 4 7 28 P B+ 42 35 77 4 8 32 P A 39 31 70 4 8 32 P A 33 28 61 4 7 28
2031751013 Amish  Jain ANIL JAIN RESHMA JAIN 37 25 62 4 7 28 P B+ 35 35 70 4 8 32 P A 37 32 69 4 7 28 P B+ 25 29 54 4 6 24
2031751014 Animesh  Hota Subhas Ranjita Panda 36 28 64 4 7 28 P B+ 42 33 75 4 8 32 P A 34 33 67 4 7 28 P B+ 29 30 59 4 6 24
2031751015 Anirudh  Vishnoi Bhanwar lal Meenu vishnoi 40 30 70 4 8 32 P A 38 32 70 4 8 32 P A 36 35 71 4 8 32 P A 40 29 69 4 7 28
2031751016 Anjana  Rajan SIVARAJAN N ASHA V 40 30 70 4 8 32 P A 37 35 72 4 8 32 P A 32 33 65 4 7 28 P B+ 28 30 58 4 6 24
2031751017 Ankit Sharma MADAN SHUSHMA 45 28 73 4 8 32 P A 44 34 78 4 8 32 P A 36 35 71 4 8 32 P A 34 29 63 4 7 28

SHARMA
2031751018 Ankita  Lakra SAMIR LAKRA SELINA LAKRA 40 28 68 4 7 28 P B+ 39 35 74 4 8 32 P A 34 33 67 4 7 28 P B+ 32 30 62 4 7 28
2031751019 Ankush  Guleria Rajesh kumar Ranjana 36 28 64 4 7 28 P B+ 45 32 77 4 8 32 P A 37 33 70 4 8 32 P A 30 29 59 4 6 24
2031751020 Anshuman Raghubeer  Usha kathait 40 26 66 4 7 28 P B+ 45 34 79 4 8 32 P A 41 33 74 4 8 32 P A 27 30 57 4 6 24
2031751021 Anupriya Atul Adholiya Tanima Adholiya 39 28 67 4 7 28 P B+ 46 33 79 4 8 32 P A 37 34 71 4 8 32 P A 31 29 60 4 7 28
2031751022 Anurag  Shailendra Surekha 40 31 71 4 8 32 P A 37 36 73 4 8 32 P A 36 33 69 4 7 28 P B+ 29 30 59 4 6 24
2031751023 Anushka  Nigam PRASOON RENU NIGAM 45 28 73 4 8 32 P A 41 34 75 4 8 32 P A 51 33 84 4 9 36 P A+ 39 29 68 4 7 28
2031751024 Anushree  Yadav Rajesh Kumar Meenakshi 40 28 68 4 7 28 P B+ 39 34 73 4 8 32 P A 30 34 64 4 7 28 P B+ 26 28 54 4 6 24
2031751025 Anusree R Das Ramadas M M Dhanya E C 42 26 68 4 7 28 P B+ 44 34 78 4 8 32 P A 41 33 74 4 8 32 P A 29 29 58 4 6 24
2031751026 Aparna  Mishra Krishna murari Poonam mishra 45 22 67 4 7 28 P B+ 45 34 79 4 8 32 P A 34 35 69 4 7 28 P B+ 36 27 63 4 7 28
2031751027 Apoorv  Manhas Ashwani Babita manhas 40 31 71 4 8 32 P A 36 34 70 4 8 32 P A 32 33 65 4 7 28 P B+ 27 31 58 4 6 24
2031751028 Aradhana  Singh Santosh kumar Moni singh 36 30 66 4 7 28 P B+ 46 35 81 4 9 36 P A+ 34 33 67 4 7 28 P B+ 27 27 54 4 6 24
2031751029 Arathy  S SUNILKUMAR SUJATHA S 44 30 74 4 8 32 P A 39 33 72 4 8 32 P A 34 32 66 4 7 28 P B+ 27 29 56 4 6 24
2031751030 Arathy  Vikram C R VIKRAMAN SALILAJA T R 36 28 64 4 7 28 P B+ 41 34 75 4 8 32 P A 35 32 67 4 7 28 P B+ 31 27 58 4 6 24
2031751031 Aryaman  Rajendra Mukulita 45 28 73 4 8 32 P A 47 34 81 4 9 36 P A+ 29 32 61 4 7 28 P B+ 30 28 58 4 6 24
2031751032 Ashu  Uchariya SUNIL NEETA 39 23 62 4 7 28 P B+ 40 35 75 4 8 32 P A 30 33 63 4 7 28 P B+ 25 29 54 4 6 24
2031751033 Ashwini  Tomar JAYESH ASHA TOMAR 40 28 68 4 7 28 P B+ 42 33 75 4 8 32 P A 36 33 69 4 7 28 P B+ 32 27 59 4 6 24
2031751034 Bhoomika  Lokendra Rajkumari 45 28 73 4 8 32 P A 30 35 65 4 7 28 P B+ 28 32 60 4 7 28 P B+ 31 27 58 4 6 24
2031751035 Chougule Sonal NISHIKANT SUCHITA 35 26 61 4 7 28 P B+ 25 35 60 4 7 28 P B+ 30 33 63 4 7 28 P B+ 24 29 53 4 6 24
2031751036 Dhatchayini  R RAMA SUNDARI R 40 26 66 4 7 28 P B+ 40 33 73 4 8 32 P A 38 33 71 4 8 32 P A 34 30 64 4 7 28
2031751037 Dheeraj  Soni RAJKUMAR RAJKUMARI 40 26 66 4 7 28 P B+ 34 33 67 4 7 28 P B+ 31 32 63 4 7 28 P B+ 31 29 60 4 7 28
2031751038 Divyanshu  Virendra Brijesh 45 26 71 4 8 32 P A 43 33 76 4 8 32 P A 36 33 69 4 7 28 P B+ 35 30 65 4 7 28
2031751039 Fernandes Milagris Maria Fernandes 36 28 64 4 7 28 P B+ 39 33 72 4 8 32 P A 28 33 61 4 7 28 P B+ 33 29 62 4 7 28
2031751041 Gaurav  Kandpal HARISH HEMA 45 24 69 4 7 28 P B+ 37 33 70 4 8 32 P A 28 31 59 4 6 24 P B 28 30 58 4 6 24

KANDPAL
2031751042 Gourav  Bajhaiya AJAY POONAM 40 23 63 4 7 28 P B+ 40 33 73 4 8 32 P A 36 32 68 4 7 28 P B+ 28 29 57 4 6 24
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2031751043 Gyanendra Singh RAGHVENDRA ANITA RANA 40 26 66 4 7 28 P B+ 40 32 72 4 8 32 P A 35 33 68 4 7 28 P B+ 34 30 64 4 7 28
RANA

2031751044 H SHASHI H CHANDRA H MANJUSHA 45 28 73 4 8 32 P A 40 33 73 4 8 32 P A 36 35 71 4 8 32 P A 35 29 64 4 7 28
2031751045 HariKrishnan  R Ramesh G Meenakshi R 40 28 68 4 7 28 P B+ 36 33 69 4 7 28 P B+ 31 33 64 4 7 28 P B+ 29 29 58 4 6 24
2031751046 Hema  Prajapati KISHAN NARAYANI 40 26 66 4 7 28 P B+ 34 33 67 4 7 28 P B+ 42 33 75 4 8 32 P A 39 30 69 4 7 28
2031751047 Hirak  Roy RAMESH ROY PRITI ROY 40 28 68 4 7 28 P B+ 39 34 73 4 8 32 P A 34 34 68 4 7 28 P B+ 28 29 57 4 6 24
2031751048 Hitanshi  ANIL MAMTA 36 28 64 4 7 28 P B+ 39 33 72 4 8 32 P A 30 31 61 4 7 28 P B+ 32 30 62 4 7 28
2031751049 Joyesh Job SANDEEP JYOTSANA 39 28 67 4 7 28 P B+ 31 33 64 4 7 28 P B+ 28 35 63 4 7 28 P B+ 32 29 61 4 7 28

HANSDA
2031751050 Kache  Beypi Mensing bey Kareng 39 28 67 4 7 28 P B+ 40 35 75 4 8 32 P A 38 33 71 4 8 32 P A 29 28 57 4 6 24
2031751051 Kamal  Masani Mr. Sukhdev Mrs. Krishna 35 24 59 4 6 24 P B 36 32 68 4 7 28 P B+ 36 32 68 4 7 28 P B+ 33 29 62 4 7 28
2031751052 Kuldeep Singh VIRENDRA GUDDI 41 26 67 4 7 28 P B+ 36 34 70 4 8 32 P A 39 34 73 4 8 32 P A 36 33 69 4 7 28

Raghuwanshi RAGHUWANSH
2031751053 Lavanya  S.S SULEN S L SALINI S 45 26 71 4 8 32 P A 39 33 72 4 8 32 P A 39 33 72 4 8 32 P A 31 29 60 4 7 28
2031751055 Manish Kumar KESHARDEV ANGURI DEVI 35 28 63 4 7 28 P B+ 39 35 74 4 8 32 P A 36 33 69 4 7 28 P B+ 31 29 60 4 7 28
2031751056 Manoshi  Mandal Ranjit kumar Mamoni Mandal 45 26 71 4 8 32 P A 35 36 71 4 8 32 P A 46 33 79 4 8 32 P A 38 27 65 4 7 28
2031751057 Medha  Sanyal PULAKESH RIMA SANYAL 49 28 77 4 8 32 P A 46 34 80 4 9 36 P A+ 46 34 80 4 9 36 P A+ 42 29 71 4 8 32
2031751058 Mikhdad Haris Rafeena 40 28 68 4 7 28 P B+ 33 33 66 4 7 28 P B+ 26 34 60 4 7 28 P B+ 27 28 55 4 6 24
2031751059 Mikkimra M SUNIL N BEJITHA M 37 28 65 4 7 28 P B+ 42 32 74 4 8 32 P A 36 35 71 4 8 32 P A 40 29 69 4 7 28
2031751060 Mohit  Pritam Khajuria Indu Bala 40 28 68 4 7 28 P B+ 38 34 72 4 8 32 P A 33 32 65 4 7 28 P B+ 32 27 59 4 6 24
2031751061 Nainakwal Yash RAJESH MANISHA 35 24 59 4 6 24 P B 39 33 72 4 8 32 P A 28 32 60 4 7 28 P B+ 28 29 57 4 6 24

NAINAKWAL
2031751062 Naman  Singhal Neerav Gupta Anjana Singhal 45 24 69 4 7 28 P B+ 35 35 70 4 8 32 P A 36 33 69 4 7 28 P B+ 36 28 64 4 7 28
2031751063 Naman  Tyagi PRAVEEN GEETA TYAGI 40 24 64 4 7 28 P B+ 40 33 73 4 8 32 P A 40 31 71 4 8 32 P A 34 29 63 4 7 28
2031751064 Namrita  Dubey Basant Dubey Geeta Dubey 40 24 64 4 7 28 P B+ 42 33 75 4 8 32 P A 38 33 71 4 8 32 P A 33 28 61 4 7 28
2031751065 NEERAJA RAJEEVAN T RAJANI S N 40 24 64 4 7 28 P B+ 36 33 69 4 7 28 P B+ 33 31 64 4 7 28 P B+ 35 29 64 4 7 28
2031751066 Nidheesh  T N PRAKASH SANDHYA 40 28 68 4 7 28 P B+ 35 35 70 4 8 32 P A 34 36 70 4 8 32 P A 26 28 54 4 6 24
2031751067 Nikam Atharva Nikam Jitendra Sandhya 45 28 73 4 8 32 P A 32 34 66 4 7 28 P B+ 31 34 65 4 7 28 P B+ 33 29 62 4 7 28
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2031751068 Nikita  Tamang PRAMOD MAMTA LAMA 45 28 73 4 8 32 P A 40 34 74 4 8 32 P A 39 32 71 4 8 32 P A 35 28 63 4 7 28
2031751069 Nimse Akash DINKAR ANITA 40 24 64 4 7 28 P B+ 37 34 71 4 8 32 P A 35 31 66 4 7 28 P B+ 35 29 64 4 7 28
2031751071 Nishant Rao BASANT RAO USHA KADAM 40 24 64 4 7 28 P B+ 40 34 74 4 8 32 P A 42 32 74 4 8 32 P A 35 28 63 4 7 28
2031751072 Patil Ajinkya SANTOSH NILIMA 45 24 69 4 7 28 P B+ 40 35 75 4 8 32 P A 40 32 72 4 8 32 P A 31 29 60 4 7 28

SALUNKE
2031751073 Patil Sandesh Suryakant Deepali 40 22 62 4 7 28 P B+ 36 32 68 4 7 28 P B+ 37 31 68 4 7 28 P B+ 34 28 62 4 7 28
2031751074 Patil Shubham anil sangita 40 24 64 4 7 28 P B+ 40 33 73 4 8 32 P A 31 33 64 4 7 28 P B+ 32 29 61 4 7 28
2031751075 Pavani  Mishra Badri Nath NAMRATA 40 24 64 4 7 28 P B+ 38 34 72 4 8 32 P A 38 33 71 4 8 32 P A 35 28 63 4 7 28
2031751076 Poulami  Mondal Prasanta Kumar Reba Mondal 35 28 63 4 7 28 P B+ 36 33 69 4 7 28 P B+ 31 33 64 4 7 28 P B+ 30 29 59 4 6 24
2031751077 Prashant  Chandrakant Kirti baveria 40 28 68 4 7 28 P B+ 34 34 68 4 7 28 P B+ 38 34 72 4 8 32 P A 33 30 63 4 7 28
2031751078 Prashant  Shivram Sarviya Lalita sarviya 40 28 68 4 7 28 P B+ 40 34 74 4 8 32 P A 31 32 63 4 7 28 P B+ 30 29 59 4 6 24
2031751079 Pratyush  Singh Arvind Singh Suman Singh 35 28 63 4 7 28 P B+ 36 33 69 4 7 28 P B+ 38 36 74 4 8 32 P A 36 28 64 4 7 28
2031751080 Preeti  JAGDISH KRISHNA 40 26 66 4 7 28 P B+ 40 33 73 4 8 32 P A 40 34 74 4 8 32 P A 39 29 68 4 7 28

LOWVANSHI
2031751081 Preitty  Mishra RAM SAGAR NIRMALA 45 28 73 4 8 32 P A 42 34 76 4 8 32 P A 49 36 85 4 9 36 P A+ 52 31 83 4 9 36
2031751082 Pritha  Goswami Pran Gopal Sutapa Goswami 45 28 73 4 8 32 P A 38 32 70 4 8 32 P A 39 33 72 4 8 32 P A 34 29 63 4 7 28
2031751083 PURNIMA  JAGANNATH HEERA BAI 35 28 63 4 7 28 P B+ 39 34 73 4 8 32 P A 42 32 74 4 8 32 P A 36 28 64 4 7 28
2031751084 Purva Uday Uday Rashmi 41 28 69 4 7 28 P B+ 43 33 76 4 8 32 P A 41 32 73 4 8 32 P A 44 29 73 4 8 32
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2031751085 RADHIKA  YOGESH ALKA RASTOGI 35 28 63 4 7 28 P B+ 38 34 72 4 8 32 P A 34 31 65 4 7 28 P B+ 26 28 54 4 6 24
2031751086 Rahul  Batham Mayaram Preeti Batham 45 31 76 4 8 32 P A 37 33 70 4 8 32 P A 39 32 71 4 8 32 P A 36 29 65 4 7 28
2031751087 Rahul  Ranjit Sukla 45 26 71 4 8 32 P A 38 34 72 4 8 32 P A 43 34 77 4 8 32 P A 37 28 65 4 7 28

Rathod 
2031751088 Babuha BABUBHA JANAKBA 40 30 70 4 8 32 P A 37 35 72 4 8 32 P A 43 31 74 4 8 32 P A 36 29 65 4 7 28
2031751089 Ravi  Mourya RAMA PREMA 40 30 70 4 8 32 P A 45 33 78 4 8 32 P A 46 36 82 4 9 36 P A+ 37 28 65 4 7 28
2031751090 Reshma  Chhetri Ramchandra Pushpa chhetri 40 30 70 4 8 32 P A 38 34 72 4 8 32 P A 47 32 79 4 8 32 P A 42 29 71 4 8 32
2031751091 Rohit  Mukherjee AVIJIT TANUSHREE 40 30 70 4 8 32 P A 31 34 65 4 7 28 P B+ 34 33 67 4 7 28 P B+ 30 28 58 4 6 24

MUKHERJEE
2031751092 Rounak  Acharya Susanta Rakhi Acharya 45 28 73 4 8 32 P A 45 32 77 4 8 32 P A 40 35 75 4 8 32 P A 37 29 66 4 7 28
2031751093 Ruptrishna mrinal mira choudhury 45 28 73 4 8 32 P A 37 33 70 4 8 32 P A 36 33 69 4 7 28 P B+ 40 28 68 4 7 28
2031751094 Saheel Abdu samad Lahija.n.v 35 26 61 4 7 28 P B+ 35 34 69 4 7 28 P B+ 39 33 72 4 8 32 P A 31 29 60 4 7 28
2031751095 Sanjay  Singh PADAM SINGH RAJANI SINGH 35 24 59 4 6 24 P B 36 34 70 4 8 32 P A 32 32 64 4 7 28 P B+ 30 28 58 4 6 24
2031751096 Satyabhasini  Hrushikesh Reetanjali 40 24 64 4 7 28 P B+ 38 33 71 4 8 32 P A 33 33 66 4 7 28 P B+ 26 29 55 4 6 24
2031751097 Sejal Devendra Sushma Kumari 45 28 73 4 8 32 P A 45 33 78 4 8 32 P A 45 33 78 4 8 32 P A 35 28 63 4 7 28
2031751099 Shashank  Durgesh Prasad Mamta Sonwane 36 26 62 4 7 28 P B+ 38 35 73 4 8 32 P A 31 33 64 4 7 28 P B+ 31 29 60 4 7 28
2031751100 Sheetal  Shastri Vimlesh Shastri Sangita Shastri 40 26 66 4 7 28 P B+ 40 33 73 4 8 32 P A 33 32 65 4 7 28 P B+ 30 28 58 4 6 24
2031751101 Shivam  TULSI RAM RACHANA 40 28 68 4 7 28 P B+ 37 34 71 4 8 32 P A 29 32 61 4 7 28 P B+ 32 29 61 4 7 28
2031751102 Shivani  Rathore Amar singh Sunita rathore 40 28 68 4 7 28 P B+ 40 34 74 4 8 32 P A 36 31 67 4 7 28 P B+ 39 28 67 4 7 28
2031751103 Shivesh  Ranjan Ganesh Mishra Ranjana Mishra 35 28 63 4 7 28 P B+ 35 35 70 4 8 32 P A 37 31 68 4 7 28 P B+ 33 29 62 4 7 28
2031751104 Shubham  S P AGRAWAL SANGEETA 40 30 70 4 8 32 P A 40 34 74 4 8 32 P A 39 32 71 4 8 32 P A 41 27 68 4 7 28

PURSHOTTAM
2031751105 Shubham  KUSHWAH PUSHPA 40 30 70 4 8 32 P A 35 33 68 4 7 28 P B+ 36 32 68 4 7 28 P B+ 31 29 60 4 7 28
2031751107 Shubham  Soni Devendra Lata Soni 35 30 65 4 7 28 P B+ 37 32 69 4 7 28 P B+ 32 32 64 4 7 28 P B+ 39 27 66 4 7 28
2031751109 Shubhi  Agarwal Deepak Agarwal Priyanka 40 28 68 4 7 28 P B+ 42 33 75 4 8 32 P A 35 33 68 4 7 28 P B+ 44 29 73 4 8 32
2031751110 Shwetambri  MUKESH SONI GEETA SONI 44 28 72 4 8 32 P A 39 35 74 4 8 32 P A 50 32 82 4 9 36 P A+ 49 27 76 4 8 32
2031751111 Sikkem Tejasree SIKKEM RAMA SIKKEM 35 28 63 4 7 28 P B+ 37 35 72 4 8 32 P A 33 32 65 4 7 28 P B+ 38 29 67 4 7 28
2031751112 Sourjya  Debajyoti Mousumi 36 28 64 4 7 28 P B+ 43 33 76 4 8 32 P A 41 35 76 4 8 32 P A 37 31 68 4 7 28
2031751113 Sujay  Raizada Arvind Raizada Sunita Raizada 39 28 67 4 7 28 P B+ 43 35 78 4 8 32 P A 38 34 72 4 8 32 P A 40 29 69 4 7 28
2031751114 Sukriti  Chhetri BULU JAMUNA 40 26 66 4 7 28 P B+ 38 33 71 4 8 32 P A 41 32 73 4 8 32 P A 37 28 65 4 7 28
2031751115 Sumit Singh phool singh saroj bhadouria 35 28 63 4 7 28 P B+ 30 34 64 4 7 28 P B+ 31 34 65 4 7 28 P B+ 31 29 60 4 7 28
2031751116 Sunny  Kumar AJAY PRASAD URMILA DEVI 40 28 68 4 7 28 P B+ 31 33 64 4 7 28 P B+ 25 32 57 4 6 24 P B 34 28 62 4 7 28
2031751117 Sushant  Rai Prabhash Kamlesh Rai 41 26 67 4 7 28 P B+ 40 33 73 4 8 32 P A 44 32 76 4 8 32 P A 39 29 68 4 7 28
2031751118 TRISHLA  Tiwari VINAY TIWARI BABITA TIWARI 35 28 63 4 7 28 P B+ 39 33 72 4 8 32 P A 35 34 69 4 7 28 P B+ 34 31 65 4 7 28
2031751119 Umalkar Devyani Kishor Vandana 40 24 64 4 7 28 P B+ 39 35 74 4 8 32 P A 27 32 59 4 6 24 P B 30 29 59 4 6 24

Umalkar
2031751120 Vaishnavi  Gupta Pankaj Gupta Reena Gupta 35 28 63 4 7 28 P B+ 37 33 70 4 8 32 P A 30 32 62 4 7 28 P B+ 34 28 62 4 7 28
2031751121 Vandita  Sharma Rajesh Kumar Anita Sharma 40 28 68 4 7 28 P B+ 37 34 71 4 8 32 P A 29 32 61 4 7 28 P B+ 29 29 58 4 6 24
2031751122 Vedansh SHASHI GEETA MISHRA 40 28 68 4 7 28 P B+ 43 33 76 4 8 32 P A 41 32 73 4 8 32 P A 37 28 65 4 7 28

MISHRA
2031751123 Vichare Urveeja Sandeep Kalika Vichare 40 28 68 4 7 28 P B+ 39 35 74 4 8 32 P A 27 35 62 4 7 28 P B+ 34 29 63 4 7 28
2031751124 Vineet Singh Govind Singh Vandana 35 24 59 4 6 24 P B 34 34 68 4 7 28 P B+ 25 31 56 4 6 24 P B 25 28 53 4 6 24
2031751125 Vivek  S SASIGOPALAN SAJITHA.K.R 35 26 61 4 7 28 P B+ 35 35 70 4 8 32 P A 30 32 62 4 7 28 P B+ 37 29 66 4 7 28
2031751126 Vrinda V S SAJI V  P USHA SAJI 40 30 70 4 8 32 P A 42 33 75 4 8 32 P A 39 32 71 4 8 32 P A 34 28 62 4 7 28
2031751127 WRITI  SWAPAN KARABI 45 26 71 4 8 32 P A 40 34 74 4 8 32 P A 34 31 65 4 7 28 P B+ 43 29 72 4 8 32

CHATTERJEE
2031751128 Akul Tripathi Deepak Tripathi Rashmi Tripathi 35 28 63 4 7 28 P B+ 37 32 69 4 7 28 P B+ 35 31 66 4 7 28 P B+ 28 28 56 4 6 24
2031751129 Divyansh Mourya SHIV RAM KUNTESH 36 30 66 4 7 28 P B+ 39 35 74 4 8 32 P A 36 34 70 4 8 32 P A 34 31 65 4 7 28
2031751130 Krishna  Pathak Hari babu Kiran pathak 40 26 66 4 7 28 P B+ 40 34 74 4 8 32 P A 37 34 71 4 8 32 P A 33 29 62 4 7 28
2031751132 Tanul Agrawal Arun kumar Swati agrawal 39 26 65 4 7 28 P B+ 37 34 71 4 8 32 P A 27 33 60 4 7 28 P B+ 31 29 60 4 7 28
2031751133 Abeezar Tajammul Durriya 40 26 66 4 7 28 P B+ 40 35 75 4 8 32 P A 32 35 67 4 7 28 P B+ 38 28 66 4 7 28
2031751134 Camellia  Dutta Kaushik dutta Jayasree dutta 40 26 66 4 7 28 P B+ 40 33 73 4 8 32 P A 41 33 74 4 8 32 P A 42 29 71 4 8 32
2031751135 Disha Singh Sachchidanand Suman Singh 43 28 71 4 8 32 P A 39 35 74 4 8 32 P A 27 32 59 4 6 24 P B 36 28 64 4 7 28
2031751136 Pooja  Raut Mr. Suraj Raut Shobha Devi 35 28 63 4 7 28 P B+ 40 33 73 4 8 32 P A 48 32 80 4 9 36 P A+ 30 29 59 4 6 24
2031751137 Shaily  Gadre sudhir gadre ashwini 36 26 62 4 7 28 P B+ 0 33 33 4 0 0 F -- 34 33 67 4 7 28 P B+ 30 28 58 4 6 24
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2031751138 Siddhant Vidhu Shailendra Neelam singh 40 28 68 4 7 28 P B+ 34 32 66 4 7 28 P B+ 26 32 58 4 6 24 P B 30 29 59 4 6 24
2031751139 Tripathi Jitendra SHREENARAY SANGEETA 39 30 69 4 7 28 P B+ 38 35 73 4 8 32 P A 38 36 74 4 8 32 P A 37 28 65 4 7 28

Narayan TRIPATHI
2031751140 Varsha  Khatri JAI KISHAN VANDANA 45 28 73 4 8 32 P A 41 34 75 4 8 32 P A 44 33 77 4 8 32 P A 31 29 60 4 7 28
2031751141 yashraj  singh shailendra singh megha singh 39 26 65 4 7 28 P B+ 37 34 71 4 8 32 P A 36 33 69 4 7 28 P B+ 30 28 58 4 6 24
2031751142 Jighyasa Ganpat lal Sita Prajapati 35 28 63 4 7 28 P B+ 37 33 70 4 8 32 P A 25 33 58 4 6 24 P B 33 29 62 4 7 28
2031751143 Mohit  Gupta Ghanshyam Rekha Gupta 35 26 61 4 7 28 P B+ 31 33 64 4 7 28 P B+ 33 32 65 4 7 28 P B+ 38 28 66 4 7 28
2031751144 Shreha  Sanjay Kumar Babita 41 26 67 4 7 28 P B+ 37 33 70 4 8 32 P A 33 33 66 4 7 28 P B+ 39 29 68 4 7 28
2031751145 Pratish Kumar Pramod Kumar Shashi Bhama 45 26 71 4 8 32 P A 42 35 77 4 8 32 P A 42 31 73 4 8 32 P A 38 28 66 4 7 28
2031751146 Kajal Gupta Mr Sanjay Mrs Manju 35 26 61 4 7 28 P B+ 45 33 78 4 8 32 P A 41 32 73 4 8 32 P A 38 29 67 4 7 28
2031751147 Akanksha Verma Dhirendra Bhavana verma 40 26 66 4 7 28 P B+ 39 33 72 4 8 32 P A 34 32 66 4 7 28 P B+ 32 28 60 4 7 28
2031751148 Gouribhatla G Srinivas G kalyani 39 26 65 4 7 28 P B+ 28 34 62 4 7 28 P B+ 37 32 69 4 7 28 P B+ 35 29 64 4 7 28
2031751149 Janvi  Ahuja Dilip Ahuja Vineeta Ahuja 35 28 63 4 7 28 P B+ 38 34 72 4 8 32 P A 40 34 74 4 8 32 P A 36 28 64 4 7 28
2031751150 Merrilin  A J ABRAHAM ADELIN MINI I 34 24 58 4 6 24 P B 35 35 70 4 8 32 P A 34 33 67 4 7 28 P B+ 32 29 61 4 7 28
2031751151 Shatakshi  Prasoon Kumar Sulochana 40 28 68 4 7 28 P B+ 45 34 79 4 8 32 P A 38 35 73 4 8 32 P A 31 28 59 4 6 24
2031751152 Shikhar  Shringi BHARAT SUJATA 40 26 66 4 7 28 P B+ 37 34 71 4 8 32 P A 24 33 57 4 6 24 P B 30 29 59 4 6 24
2031751153 Aditya  Jha Rajesh Kumar Manorama Jha 37 22 59 4 6 24 P B 37 34 71 4 8 32 P A 26 32 58 4 6 24 P B 30 28 58 4 6 24
2031751154 Darwin S.RAJA A  POONKODI 39 28 67 4 7 28 P B+ 38 34 72 4 8 32 P A 26 34 60 4 7 28 P B+ 32 29 61 4 7 28
2031751155 Maitreyi  Ojha Pawan kumar Vinita Ojha 40 26 66 4 7 28 P B+ 36 32 68 4 7 28 P B+ 24 33 57 4 6 24 P B 33 31 64 4 7 28
2031751156 Shreya  ujjwal seema 45 28 73 4 8 32 P A 35 34 69 4 7 28 P B+ 40 33 73 4 8 32 P A 46 29 75 4 8 32
2031751157 Iyyappan A ANANDHAN TS SUSEELA A 40 28 68 4 7 28 P B+ 39 34 73 4 8 32 P A 43 33 76 4 8 32 P A 33 28 61 4 7 28
2031751158 Keshatti shrinivas  shantimadhavi 40 22 62 4 7 28 P B+ 36 34 70 4 8 32 P A 24 32 56 4 6 24 P B 31 29 60 4 7 28

Shrinivas
2031751159 SAURABH SHIVAJIRAO PADMA 35 26 61 4 7 28 P B+ 41 33 74 4 8 32 P A 34 32 66 4 7 28 P B+ 31 28 59 4 6 24

INDURE
2031751160 Yashraj  Rath Uma Kanta Mamta Rani 35 28 63 4 7 28 P B+ 36 34 70 4 8 32 P A 28 32 60 4 7 28 P B+ 31 29 60 4 7 28

Kayathri Sree
2031751161 Manickavasaga MANICKAVASA SUMATHI R 35 28 63 4 7 28 P B+ 34 33 67 4 7 28 P B+ 27 34 61 4 7 28 P B+ 28 29 57 4 6 24
2031751162 Sandhya  sher singh vinod kumari 36 28 64 4 7 28 P B+ 42 34 76 4 8 32 P A 35 31 66 4 7 28 P B+ 34 28 62 4 7 28

DSE-I DSE-II
DSE-I DSE-II

Meeting, Incentives, Tour Guiding & Interpretation Tourist Behaviour & Cross- Event Planning & Management

Father's Mother's Conventions and Exhibitions (MBAT-310) Cultural Management (MBAT-311)

Enroll. Name of the Name Name (MBAT-310) (MBAT-311)

No. Students
TM IA TM IA TM IA TM IA

MM 60 MM 60 MM 60 MM 60
MM 40 MM 40 MM 40 MM 40

PM  24 PM  24 PM  24 PM  24
MarksMarksMM 100 MarksMarksMM 100 MarksMarksMM 100 MarksMarksMM 100

obtainedobtainedPM  40 obtainedobtainedPM  40 obtainedobtainedPM  40 obtainedobtainedPM  40
2031751001 Abhinav Kumar Arun Thakur Smriti Thakur 42 28 70 3 8 24 P A 44 34 78 3 8 24 P A
2031751002 ABHIRAJ  MANASH GEETASHREE 49 30 79 3 8 24 P A 50 33 83 3 9 27 P A+

TAMULI
Abhishek  JAMNA NEELAM 

2031751003 SHRIVAS 41 28 69 3 7 21 P B+ 39 35 74 3 8 24 P A
2031751004 Abhishree  ALOK KUMAR SHOBHA 42 28 70 3 8 24 P A 42 32 74 3 8 24 P A
2031751005 Agureddy Omkar Sandeep Jyoti 32 33 65 3 7 21 P B+ 37 34 71 3 8 24
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2031751006 Ahirrao Aniket Nandkishor Manisha 39 34 73 3 8 24 P A 36 34 70 3 8 24
2031751007 Aishwarya  Roy KISHOR ITU ROY 39 33 72 3 8 24 P A 39 33 72 3 8 24
2031751008 Akansha  JAI PRASAD SAROJ 36 34 70 3 8 24 P A 39 33 72 3 8 24
2031751009 Akash  Mane Laxmi Narayan Narayani Mane 50 28 78 3 8 24 P A 52 32 84 3 9 27 P A+
2031751010 Akshit  Chauhan P.V.S. Chauhan Jyotsana 41 32 73 3 8 24 P A 42 34 76 3 8 24

SHYAM SINGH
2031751011 Aman Kumar KUSHWAH NARMADA 31 34 65 3 7 21 P B+ 36 33 69 3 7 21
2031751012 Ameen  Haneef HANEEF HASEENA 44 32 76 3 8 24 P A 45 34 79 3 8 24 P A
2031751013 Amish  Jain ANIL JAIN RESHMA JAIN 42 34 76 3 8 24 P A AB AB 0 3 0 0 F --
2031751014 Animesh  Hota Subhas Ranjita Panda 41 32 73 3 8 24 P A 41 33 74 3 8 24 P A
2031751015 Anirudh  Vishnoi Bhanwar lal Meenu vishnoi 50 28 78 3 8 24 P A 50 34 84 3 9 27 P A+
2031751016 Anjana  Rajan SIVARAJAN N ASHA V 39 28 67 3 7 21 P B+ 39 34 73 3 8 24 P A
2031751017 Ankit Sharma MADAN SHUSHMA 41 33 74 3 8 24 P A 40 33 73 3 8 24

SHARMA
2031751018 Ankita  Lakra SAMIR LAKRA SELINA LAKRA 37 33 70 3 8 24 P A 39 33 72 3 8 24
2031751019 Ankush  Guleria Rajesh kumar Ranjana 36 34 70 3 8 24 P A 39 33 72 3 8 24
2031751020 Anshuman Raghubeer  Usha kathait 46 28 74 3 8 24 P A 46 33 79 3 8 24 P A
2031751021 Anupriya Atul Adholiya Tanima Adholiya 42 33 75 3 8 24 P A 38 34 72 3 8 24
2031751022 Anurag  Shailendra Surekha 41 34 75 3 8 24 P A 41 33 74 3 8 24 P A
2031751023 Anushka  Nigam PRASOON RENU NIGAM 49 31 80 3 9 27 P A+ 49 34 83 3 9 27 P A+
2031751024 Anushree  Yadav Rajesh Kumar Meenakshi 27 33 60 3 7 21 P B+ 42 33 75 3 8 24
2031751025 Anusree R Das Ramadas M M Dhanya E C 42 33 75 3 8 24 P A 39 34 73 3 8 24
2031751026 Aparna  Mishra Krishna murari Poonam mishra 38 34 72 3 8 24 P A 39 34 73 3 8 24
2031751027 Apoorv  Manhas Ashwani Babita manhas 36 36 72 3 8 24 P A 42 35 77 3 8 24
2031751028 Aradhana  Singh Santosh kumar Moni singh 37 33 70 3 8 24 P A 39 33 72 3 8 24
2031751029 Arathy  S SUNILKUMAR SUJATHA S 48 33 81 3 9 27 P A+ 39 34 73 3 8 24
2031751030 Arathy  Vikram C R VIKRAMAN SALILAJA T R 38 33 71 3 8 24 P A 40 32 72 3 8 24
2031751031 Aryaman  Rajendra Mukulita 42 33 75 3 8 24 P A 42 34 76 3 8 24
2031751032 Ashu  Uchariya SUNIL NEETA 33 33 66 3 7 21 P B+ 38 32 70 3 8 24
2031751033 Ashwini  Tomar JAYESH ASHA TOMAR 40 33 73 3 8 24 P A 37 33 70 3 8 24
2031751034 Bhoomika  Lokendra Rajkumari 38 33 71 3 8 24 P A 38 33 71 3 8 24
2031751035 Chougule Sonal NISHIKANT SUCHITA 24 33 57 3 6 18 P B 38 34 72 3 8 24
2031751036 Dhatchayini  R RAMA SUNDARI R 42 32 74 3 8 24 P A 39 34 73 3 8 24 P A
2031751037 Dheeraj  Soni RAJKUMAR RAJKUMARI 42 33 75 3 8 24 P A 40 34 74 3 8 24
2031751038 Divyanshu  Virendra Brijesh 38 34 72 3 8 24 P A 38 33 71 3 8 24
2031751039 Fernandes Milagris Maria Fernandes 41 28 69 3 7 21 P B+ 43 34 77 3 8 24 P A
2031751041 Gaurav  Kandpal HARISH HEMA 45 28 73 3 8 24 P A 47 34 81 3 9 27 P A+

KANDPAL
2031751042 Gourav  Bajhaiya AJAY POONAM 43 28 71 3 8 24 P A 44 33 77 3 8 24 P A
2031751043 Gyanendra Singh RAGHVENDRA ANITA RANA 47 32 79 3 8 24 P A 50 33 83 3 9 27 P A+

RANA
2031751044 H SHASHI H CHANDRA H MANJUSHA 40 33 73 3 8 24 P A 37 33 70 3 8 24
2031751045 HariKrishnan  R Ramesh G Meenakshi R 38 33 71 3 8 24 P A 38 34 72 3 8 24
2031751046 Hema  Prajapati KISHAN NARAYANI 50 32 82 3 9 27 P A+ 50 34 84 3 9 27 P A+
2031751047 Hirak  Roy RAMESH ROY PRITI ROY 46 32 78 3 8 24 P A 46 33 79 3 8 24 P A
2031751048 Hitanshi  ANIL MAMTA 39 33 72 3 8 24 P A 39 32 71 3 8 24
2031751049 Joyesh Job SANDEEP JYOTSANA 49 24 73 3 8 24 P A 49 35 84 3 9 27 P A+

HANSDA
2031751050 Kache  Beypi Mensing bey Kareng 36 32 68 3 7 21 P B+ 39 34 73 3 8 24
2031751051 Kamal  Masani Mr. Sukhdev Mrs. Krishna 30 33 63 3 7 21 P B+ 39 34 73 3 8 24
2031751052 Kuldeep Singh VIRENDRA GUDDI 42 33 75 3 8 24 P A 39 33 72 3 8 24

Raghuwanshi RAGHUWANSH
2031751053 Lavanya  S.S SULEN S L SALINI S 46 24 70 3 8 24 P A 46 35 81 3 9 27 P A+
2031751055 Manish Kumar KESHARDEV ANGURI DEVI 43 31 74 3 8 24 P A 44 33 77 3 8 24 P A
2031751056 Manoshi  Mandal Ranjit kumar Mamoni Mandal 42 32 74 3 8 24 P A 39 34 73 3 8 24
2031751057 Medha  Sanyal PULAKESH RIMA SANYAL 50 31 81 3 9 27 P A+ 52 33 85 3 9 27 P A+
2031751058 Mikhdad Haris Rafeena 40 30 70 3 8 24 P A 40 33 73 3 8 24 P A
2031751059 Mikkimra M SUNIL N BEJITHA M 33 33 66 3 7 21 P B+ 40 33 73 3 8 24
2031751060 Mohit  Pritam Khajuria Indu Bala 34 33 67 3 7 21 P B+ 39 33 72 3 8 24
2031751061 Nainakwal Yash RAJESH MANISHA 37 32 69 3 7 21 P B+ 39 35 74 3 8 24 P A

NAINAKWAL



2031751062 Naman  Singhal Neerav Gupta Anjana Singhal 46 30 76 3 8 24 P A 46 33 79 3 8 24 P A
2031751063 Naman  Tyagi PRAVEEN GEETA TYAGI 39 33 72 3 8 24 P A 39 34 73 3 8 24
2031751064 Namrita  Dubey Basant Dubey Geeta Dubey 38 33 71 3 8 24 P A 38 34 72 3 8 24
2031751065 NEERAJA RAJEEVAN T RAJANI S N 34 33 67 3 7 21 P B+ 38 34 72 3 8 24
2031751066 Nidheesh  T N PRAKASH SANDHYA 49 28 77 3 8 24 P A 48 33 81 3 9 27 P A+
2031751067 Nikam Atharva Nikam Jitendra Sandhya 38 28 66 3 7 21 P B+ 38 33 71 3 8 24 P A

DSE-I DSE-II
DSE-I DSE-II

Meeting, Incentives, Tour Guiding & Interpretation Tourist Behaviour & Cross- Event Planning & Management

Father's Mother's Conventions and Exhibitions (MBAT-310) Cultural Management (MBAT-311)

Enroll. Name of the Name Name (MBAT-310) (MBAT-311)

No. Students
TM IA TM IA TM IA TM IA

MM 60 MM 60 MM 60 MM 60
MM 40 MM 40 MM 40 MM 40

PM  24 PM  24 PM  24 PM  24
MarksMarksMM 100 MarksMarksMM 100 MarksMarksMM 100 MarksMarksMM 100

obtainedobtainedPM  40 obtainedobtainedPM  40 obtainedobtainedPM  40 obtainedobtainedPM  40
2031751068 Nikita  Tamang PRAMOD MAMTA LAMA 44 34 78 3 8 24 P A 37 33 70 3 8 24
2031751069 Nimse Akash DINKAR ANITA 44 28 72 3 8 24 P A 43 33 76 3 8 24 P A
2031751071 Nishant Rao BASANT RAO USHA KADAM 43 26 69 3 7 21 P B+ 43 34 77 3 8 24 P A
2031751072 Patil Ajinkya SANTOSH NILIMA 42 24 66 3 7 21 P B+ 42 33 75 3 8 24 P A

SALUNKE
2031751073 Patil Sandesh Suryakant Deepali 48 25 73 3 8 24 P A 49 34 83 3 9 27 P A+
2031751074 Patil Shubham anil sangita 36 33 69 3 7 21 P B+ 36 34 70 3 8 24
2031751075 Pavani  Mishra Badri Nath NAMRATA 36 34 70 3 8 24 P A 37 34 71 3 8 24
2031751076 Poulami  Mondal Prasanta Kumar Reba Mondal 37 33 70 3 8 24 P A 39 33 72 3 8 24
2031751077 Prashant  Chandrakant Kirti baveria 32 33 65 3 7 21 P B+ 39 33 72 3 8 24
2031751078 Prashant  Shivram Sarviya Lalita sarviya 45 32 77 3 8 24 P A 46 34 80 3 9 27 P A+
2031751079 Pratyush  Singh Arvind Singh Suman Singh 49 32 81 3 9 27 P A+ 49 35 84 3 9 27 P A+
2031751080 Preeti  JAGDISH KRISHNA 41 32 73 3 8 24 P A 38 34 72 3 8 24

LOWVANSHI
2031751081 Preitty  Mishra RAM SAGAR NIRMALA 50 34 84 3 9 27 P A+ 50 34 84 3 9 27 P A+
2031751082 Pritha  Goswami Pran Gopal Sutapa Goswami 39 33 72 3 8 24 P A 38 33 71 3 8 24
2031751083 PURNIMA  JAGANNATH HEERA BAI 40 28 68 3 7 21 P B+ 40 34 74 3 8 24 P A
2031751084 Purva Uday Uday Rashmi 45 32 77 3 8 24 P A 47 33 80 3 9 27 P A+
2031751085 RADHIKA  YOGESH ALKA RASTOGI 36 33 69 3 7 21 P B+ 39 34 73 3 8 24
2031751086 Rahul  Batham Mayaram Preeti Batham 39 32 71 3 8 24 P A 39 35 74 3 8 24 P A
2031751087 Rahul  Ranjit Sukla 40 33 73 3 8 24 P A 40 34 74 3 8 24

Rathod 
2031751088 Babuha BABUBHA JANAKBA 45 34 79 3 8 24 P A 37 34 71 3 8 24
2031751089 Ravi  Mourya RAMA PREMA 47 34 81 3 9 27 P A+ 47 34 81 3 9 27 P A+
2031751090 Reshma  Chhetri Ramchandra Pushpa chhetri 47 33 80 3 9 27 P A+ 39 33 72 3 8 24
2031751091 Rohit  Mukherjee AVIJIT TANUSHREE 42 24 66 3 7 21 P B+ 44 33 77 3 8 24 P A

MUKHERJEE
2031751092 Rounak  Acharya Susanta Rakhi Acharya 35 33 68 3 7 21 P B+ 39 34 73 3 8 24
2031751093 Ruptrishna mrinal mira choudhury 49 32 81 3 9 27 P A+ 50 34 84 3 9 27 P A+
2031751094 Saheel Abdu samad Lahija.n.v 44 34 78 3 8 24 P A 41 34 75 3 8 24
2031751095 Sanjay  Singh PADAM SINGH RAJANI SINGH 40 32 72 3 8 24 P A 38 33 71 3 8 24 P A
2031751096 Satyabhasini  Hrushikesh Reetanjali 37 33 70 3 8 24 P A 40 33 73 3 8 24
2031751097 Sejal Devendra Sushma Kumari 39 33 72 3 8 24 P A 37 34 71 3 8 24
2031751099 Shashank  Durgesh Prasad Mamta Sonwane 37 28 65 3 7 21 P B+ 37 35 72 3 8 24 P A
2031751100 Sheetal  Shastri Vimlesh Shastri Sangita Shastri 32 32 64 3 7 21 P B+ 40 34 74 3 8 24
2031751101 Shivam  TULSI RAM RACHANA 41 28 69 3 7 21 P B+ 43 33 76 3 8 24 P A
2031751102 Shivani  Rathore Amar singh Sunita rathore 40 34 74 3 8 24 P A 38 33 71 3 8 24
2031751103 Shivesh  Ranjan Ganesh Mishra Ranjana Mishra 47 32 79 3 8 24 P A 47 34 81 3 9 27 P A+
2031751104 Shubham  S P AGRAWAL SANGEETA 33 32 65 3 7 21 P B+ 38 33 71 3 8 24

PURSHOTTAM
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2031751105 Shubham  KUSHWAH PUSHPA 37 32 69 3 7 21 P B+ 37 34 71 3 8 24 P A
2031751107 Shubham  Soni Devendra Lata Soni 34 34 68 3 7 21 P B+ 39 34 73 3 8 24
2031751109 Shubhi  Agarwal Deepak Agarwal Priyanka 38 33 71 3 8 24 P A 38 34 72 3 8 24
2031751110 Shwetambri  MUKESH SONI GEETA SONI 40 28 68 3 7 21 P B+ 42 34 76 3 8 24 P A
2031751111 Sikkem Tejasree SIKKEM RAMA SIKKEM 41 28 69 3 7 21 P B+ 39 35 74 3 8 24 P A
2031751112 Sourjya  Debajyoti Mousumi 47 33 80 3 9 27 P A+ 39 33 72 3 8 24
2031751113 Sujay  Raizada Arvind Raizada Sunita Raizada 40 31 71 3 8 24 P A 40 34 74 3 8 24
2031751114 Sukriti  Chhetri BULU JAMUNA 38 33 71 3 8 24 P A 39 34 73 3 8 24
2031751115 Sumit Singh phool singh saroj bhadouria 44 24 68 3 7 21 P B+ 45 34 79 3 8 24 P A
2031751116 Sunny  Kumar AJAY PRASAD URMILA DEVI 28 33 61 3 7 21 P B+ 38 33 71 3 8 24
2031751117 Sushant  Rai Prabhash Kamlesh Rai 40 33 73 3 8 24 P A 39 34 73 3 8 24
2031751118 TRISHLA  Tiwari VINAY TIWARI BABITA TIWARI 42 24 66 3 7 21 P B+ 42 35 77 3 8 24 P A
2031751119 Umalkar Devyani Kishor Vandana 42 32 74 3 8 24 P A 40 34 74 3 8 24 P A

Umalkar
2031751120 Vaishnavi  Gupta Pankaj Gupta Reena Gupta 34 34 68 3 7 21 P B+ 40 33 73 3 8 24
2031751121 Vandita  Sharma Rajesh Kumar Anita Sharma 41 34 75 3 8 24 P A 41 33 74 3 8 24 P A
2031751122 Vedansh SHASHI GEETA MISHRA 50 28 78 3 8 24 P A 49 32 81 3 9 27 P A+

MISHRA
2031751123 Vichare Urveeja Sandeep Kalika Vichare 41 28 69 3 7 21 P B+ 41 32 73 3 8 24 P A
2031751124 Vineet Singh Govind Singh Vandana 24 31 55 3 6 18 P B 42 34 76 3 8 24
2031751125 Vivek  S SASIGOPALAN SAJITHA.K.R 36 33 69 3 7 21 P B+ 41 33 74 3 8 24
2031751126 Vrinda V S SAJI V  P USHA SAJI 51 28 79 3 8 24 P A 52 34 86 3 9 27 P A+
2031751127 WRITI  SWAPAN KARABI 49 33 82 3 9 27 P A+ 40 34 74 3 8 24

CHATTERJEE
2031751128 Akul Tripathi Deepak Tripathi Rashmi Tripathi 34 34 68 3 7 21 P B+ 42 35 77 3 8 24
2031751129 Divyansh Mourya SHIV RAM KUNTESH 40 34 74 3 8 24 P A 42 36 78 3 8 24
2031751130 Krishna  Pathak Hari babu Kiran pathak 46 25 71 3 8 24 P A 46 33 79 3 8 24 P A
2031751132 Tanul Agrawal Arun kumar Swati agrawal 37 26 63 3 7 21 P B+ 37 32 69 3 7 21 P B+
2031751133 Abeezar Tajammul Durriya 51 25 76 3 8 24 P A 51 33 84 3 9 27 P A+
2031751134 Camellia  Dutta Kaushik dutta Jayasree dutta 47 34 81 3 9 27 P A+ 37 34 71 3 8 24
2031751135 Disha Singh Sachchidanand Suman Singh 51 32 83 3 9 27 P A+ 51 34 85 3 9 27 P A+
2031751136 Pooja  Raut Mr. Suraj Raut Shobha Devi 48 32 80 3 9 27 P A+ 49 34 83 3 9 27 P A+
2031751137 Shaily  Gadre sudhir gadre ashwini 40 32 72 3 8 24 P A 41 35 76 3 8 24

DSE-I DSE-II
DSE-I DSE-II

Meeting, Incentives, Tour Guiding & Interpretation Tourist Behaviour & Cross- Event Planning & Management

Father's Mother's Conventions and Exhibitions (MBAT-310) Cultural Management (MBAT-311)

Enroll. Name of the Name Name (MBAT-310) (MBAT-311)

No. Students
TM IA TM IA TM IA TM IA

MM 60 MM 60 MM 60 MM 60
MM 40 MM 40 MM 40 MM 40

PM  24 PM  24 PM  24 PM  24
MarksMarksMM 100 MarksMarksMM 100 MarksMarksMM 100 MarksMarksMM 100

obtainedobtainedPM  40 obtainedobtainedPM  40 obtainedobtainedPM  40 obtainedobtainedPM  40
2031751138 Siddhant Vidhu Shailendra Neelam singh 41 28 69 3 7 21 P B+ 41 34 75 3 8 24 P A
2031751139 Tripathi Jitendra SHREENARAY SANGEETA 39 28 67 3 7 21 P B+ 39 33 72 3 8 24 P A

Narayan TRIPATHI
2031751140 Varsha  Khatri JAI KISHAN VANDANA 43 32 75 3 8 24 P A 45 33 78 3 8 24 P A
2031751141 yashraj  singh shailendra singh megha singh 47 32 79 3 8 24 P A 46 34 80 3 9 27 P A+
2031751142 Jighyasa Ganpat lal Sita Prajapati 50 28 78 3 8 24 P A 50 33 83 3 9 27 P A+
2031751143 Mohit  Gupta Ghanshyam Rekha Gupta 33 31 64 3 7 21 P B+ 38 34 72 3 8 24
2031751144 Shreha  Sanjay Kumar Babita 32 34 66 3 7 21 P B+ 40 34 74 3 8 24
2031751145 Pratish Kumar Pramod Kumar Shashi Bhama 46 28 74 3 8 24 P A 46 35 81 3 9 27 P A+
2031751146 Kajal Gupta Mr Sanjay Mrs Manju 43 33 76 3 8 24 P A 40 34 74 3 8 24
2031751147 Akanksha Verma Dhirendra Bhavana verma 48 34 82 3 9 27 P A+ 39 34 73 3 8 24
2031751148 Gouribhatla G Srinivas G kalyani 49 24 73 3 8 24 P A 51 32 83 3 9 27 P A+
2031751149 Janvi  Ahuja Dilip Ahuja Vineeta Ahuja 50 24 74 3 8 24 P A 50 34 84 3 9 27 P A+
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2031751150 Merrilin  A J ABRAHAM ADELIN MINI I 36 33 69 3 7 21 P B+ 38 34 72 3 8 24
2031751151 Shatakshi  Prasoon Kumar Sulochana 40 34 74 3 8 24 P A 38 34 72 3 8 24
2031751152 Shikhar  Shringi BHARAT SUJATA 41 32 73 3 8 24 P A 41 33 74 3 8 24 P A
2031751153 Aditya  Jha Rajesh Kumar Manorama Jha 38 28 66 3 7 21 P B+ 38 35 73 3 8 24 P A
2031751154 Darwin S.RAJA A  POONKODI 33 33 66 3 7 21 P B+ 38 34 72 3 8 24
2031751155 Maitreyi  Ojha Pawan kumar Vinita Ojha 51 32 83 3 9 27 P A+ 51 33 84 3 9 27 P A+
2031751156 Shreya  ujjwal seema 49 28 77 3 8 24 P A 49 34 83 3 9 27 P A+
2031751157 Iyyappan A ANANDHAN TS SUSEELA A 35 33 68 3 7 21 P B+ 39 34 73 3 8 24
2031751158 Keshatti shrinivas  shantimadhavi 39 32 71 3 8 24 P A 39 33 72 3 8 24 P A

Shrinivas
2031751159 SAURABH SHIVAJIRAO PADMA 42 32 74 3 8 24 P A 42 34 76 3 8 24 P A

INDURE
2031751160 Yashraj  Rath Uma Kanta Mamta Rani 33 33 66 3 7 21 P B+ 38 33 71 3 8 24

Kayathri Sree
2031751161 Manickavasaga MANICKAVASA SUMATHI R 43 32 75 3 8 24 P A 48 35 83 3 9 27 P A+
2031751162 Sandhya  sher singh vinod kumari 40 34 74 3 8 24 P A 38 34 72 3 8 24



CC CC CC
Computer and Management Itinerary Preparation and Tour CC Study Tour, Report & Summer Training & Viva- CC

Research Methodology Comprehensive Viva- Voce
Packaging (MBAT-306) Viva-Voce Voce (MBAT-309)
(MBAT-305) (MBAT-307) (MBAT-308)

TM IA TM IA TM TM TM
MM 60 MM 60 MM 100 MM 100 MM 100

MM 40 MM 40
PM  24 PM  24 PM  40 PM  40 PM  40
MarksMarksMM 100 MarksMarksMM 100 MarksMM 100 MarksMM 100 MarksMM 100

obtainedobtainedPM  40 obtainedobtainedPM  40 obtainedPM  40 obtainedPM  40 obtainedPM  40
P B 33 30 63 4 7 28 P B+ 38 30 68 4 7 28 P B+ 85 85 4 9 36 P A+ 73 73 4 8 32 P A 68 68 2 7 14 P B+
P B+ 39 32 71 4 8 32 P A 44 25 69 4 7 28 P B+ 70 70 4 8 32 P A 73 73 4 8 32 P A 78 78 2 8 16 P A

P B+ 41 28 69 4 7 28 P B+ 42 25 67 4 7 28 P B+ 79 79 4 8 32 P A 72 72 4 8 32 P A 71 71 2 8 16 P A
P B+ 43 27 70 4 8 32 P A 43 24 67 4 7 28 P B+ 76 76 4 8 32 P A 78 78 4 8 32 P A 80 80 2 9 18 P A+
P B 35 28 63 4 7 28 P B+ 42 24 66 4 7 28 P B+ 85 85 4 9 36 P A+ 78 78 4 8 32 P A 73 73 2 8 16 P A
P B+ 39 31 70 4 8 32 P A 42 26 68 4 7 28 P B+ 84 84 4 9 36 P A+ 72 72 4 8 32 P A 72 72 2 8 16 P A
P B+ 39 32 71 4 8 32 P A 46 28 74 4 8 32 P A 75 75 4 8 32 P A 78 78 4 8 32 P A 77 77 2 8 16 P A
P B+ 38 31 69 4 7 28 P B+ 38 24 62 4 7 28 P B+ 83 83 4 9 36 P A+ 78 78 4 8 32 P A 71 71 2 8 16 P A
P B+ 41 26 67 4 7 28 P B+ 42 26 68 4 7 28 P B+ 62 62 4 7 28 P B+ 62 62 4 7 28 P B+ 61 61 2 7 14 P B+
P B+ 38 28 66 4 7 28 P B+ 43 26 69 4 7 28 P B+ 80 80 4 9 36 P A+ 75 75 4 8 32 P A 71 71 2 8 16 P A

P B 37 28 65 4 7 28 P B+ 37 26 63 4 7 28 P B+ 75 75 4 8 32 P A 78 78 4 8 32 P A 73 73 2 8 16 P A
P B+ 34 29 63 4 7 28 P B+ 46 26 72 4 8 32 P A 76 76 4 8 32 P A 78 78 4 8 32 P A 75 75 2 8 16 P A
P B 35 34 69 4 7 28 P B+ 37 26 63 4 7 28 P B+ 79 79 4 8 32 P A 81 81 4 9 36 P A+ 80 80 2 9 18 P A+
P B 38 31 69 4 7 28 P B+ 37 25 62 4 7 28 P B+ 73 73 4 8 32 P A 78 78 4 8 32 P A 71 71 2 8 16 P A
P B+ 37 28 65 4 7 28 P B+ 49 23 72 4 8 32 P A 82 82 4 9 36 P A+ 75 75 4 8 32 P A 77 77 2 8 16 P A
P B 36 27 63 4 7 28 P B+ 38 25 63 4 7 28 P B+ 80 80 4 9 36 P A+ 73 73 4 8 32 P A 67 67 2 7 14 P B+
P B+ 37 28 65 4 7 28 P B+ 45 27 72 4 8 32 P A 76 76 4 8 32 P A 78 78 4 8 32 P A 75 75 2 8 16 P A

P B+ 36 32 68 4 7 28 P B+ 41 26 67 4 7 28 P B+ 78 78 4 8 32 P A 78 78 4 8 32 P A 68 68 2 7 14 P B+
P B 39 31 70 4 8 32 P A 46 25 71 4 8 32 P A 75 75 4 8 32 P A 75 75 4 8 32 P A 77 77 2 8 16 P A
P B 40 32 72 4 8 32 P A 43 24 67 4 7 28 P B+ 72 72 4 8 32 P A 78 78 4 8 32 P A 70 70 2 8 16 P A
P B+ 37 25 62 4 7 28 P B+ 41 27 68 4 7 28 P B+ 82 82 4 9 36 P A+ 80 80 4 9 36 P A+ 80 80 2 9 18 P A+
P B 37 34 71 4 8 32 P A 36 26 62 4 7 28 P B+ 83 83 4 9 36 P A+ 81 81 4 9 36 P A+ 83 83 2 9 18 P A+
P B+ 44 31 75 4 8 32 P A 49 26 75 4 8 32 P A 78 78 4 8 32 P A 78 78 4 8 32 P A 75 75 2 8 16 P A
P B 37 32 69 4 7 28 P B+ 38 25 63 4 7 28 P B+ 79 79 4 8 32 P A 80 80 4 9 36 P A+ 72 72 2 8 16 P A
P B 36 31 67 4 7 28 P B+ 41 26 67 4 7 28 P B+ 77 77 4 8 32 P A 75 75 4 8 32 P A 79 79 2 8 16 P A
P B+ 38 32 70 4 8 32 P A 43 25 68 4 7 28 P B+ 57 57 4 6 24 P B 78 78 4 8 32 P A 80 80 2 9 18 P A+
P B 35 34 69 4 7 28 P B+ 38 26 64 4 7 28 P B+ 78 78 4 8 32 P A 78 78 4 8 32 P A 84 84 2 9 18 P A+
P B 35 28 63 4 7 28 P B+ 44 25 69 4 7 28 P B+ 81 81 4 9 36 P A+ 75 75 4 8 32 P A 82 82 2 9 18 P A+
P B 38 28 66 4 7 28 P B+ 44 28 72 4 8 32 P A 80 80 4 9 36 P A+ 73 73 4 8 32 P A 77 77 2 8 16 P A
P B 40 27 67 4 7 28 P B+ 38 25 63 4 7 28 P B+ 70 70 4 8 32 P A 75 75 4 8 32 P A 77 77 2 8 16 P A
P B 43 32 75 4 8 32 P A 41 27 68 4 7 28 P B+ 82 82 4 9 36 P A+ 75 75 4 8 32 P A 80 80 2 9 18 P A+
P B 37 26 63 4 7 28 P B+ 38 27 65 4 7 28 P B+ 60 60 4 7 28 P B+ 62 62 4 7 28 P B+ 61 61 2 7 14 P B+
P B 41 32 73 4 8 32 P A 45 27 72 4 8 32 P A 75 75 4 8 32 P A 75 75 4 8 32 P A 75 75 2 8 16 P A
P B 32 32 64 4 7 28 P B+ 30 25 55 4 6 24 P B 70 70 4 8 32 P A 70 70 4 8 32 P A 72 72 2 8 16 P A
P B 30 28 58 4 6 24 P B 30 25 55 4 6 24 P B 78 78 4 8 32 P A 75 75 4 8 32 P A 78 78 2 8 16 P A
P B+ 39 28 67 4 7 28 P B+ 49 28 77 4 8 32 P A 73 73 4 8 32 P A 75 75 4 8 32 P A 80 80 2 9 18 P A+
P B+ 35 30 65 4 7 28 P B+ 43 27 70 4 8 32 P A 76 76 4 8 32 P A 75 75 4 8 32 P A 72 72 2 8 16 P A
P B+ 38 32 70 4 8 32 P A 46 27 73 4 8 32 P A 77 77 4 8 32 P A 75 75 4 8 32 P A 80 80 2 9 18 P A+
P B+ 34 27 61 4 7 28 P B+ 40 26 66 4 7 28 P B+ 73 73 4 8 32 P A 80 80 4 9 36 P A+ 83 83 2 9 18 P A+
P B 38 25 63 4 7 28 P B+ 45 28 73 4 8 32 P A 79 79 4 8 32 P A 73 73 4 8 32 P A 65 65 2 7 14 P B+

P B 40 30 70 4 8 32 P A 41 27 68 4 7 28 P B+ 70 70 4 8 32 P A 61 61 4 7 28 P B+ 61 61 2 7 14 P B+

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TOURISM AND TRAVEL MANAGEMENT
INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL TRIBAL UNIVERSITY,AMARKANTAK (MP)



P B+ 37 32 69 4 7 28 P B+ 37 26 63 4 7 28 P B+ 75 75 4 8 32 P A 75 75 4 8 32 P A 77 77 2 8 16 P A

P B+ 39 30 69 4 7 28 P B+ 51 25 76 4 8 32 P A 80 80 4 9 36 P A+ 78 78 4 8 32 P A 77 77 2 8 16 P A
P B 31 29 60 4 7 28 P B+ 47 27 74 4 8 32 P A 77 77 4 8 32 P A 80 80 4 9 36 P A+ 68 68 2 7 14 P B+
P B+ 36 32 68 4 7 28 P B+ 48 28 76 4 8 32 P A 75 75 4 8 32 P A 73 73 4 8 32 P A 76 76 2 8 16 P A
P B 36 31 67 4 7 28 P B+ 36 28 64 4 7 28 P B+ 73 73 4 8 32 P A 70 70 4 8 32 P A 65 65 2 7 14 P B+
P B+ 37 28 65 4 7 28 P B+ 46 28 74 4 8 32 P A 72 72 4 8 32 P A 75 75 4 8 32 P A 75 75 2 8 16 P A
P B+ 37 28 65 4 7 28 P B+ 41 25 66 4 7 28 P B+ 79 79 4 8 32 P A 75 75 4 8 32 P A 72 72 2 8 16 P A

P B 38 27 65 4 7 28 P B+ 51 25 76 4 8 32 P A 75 75 4 8 32 P A 73 73 4 8 32 P A 73 73 2 8 16 P A
P B+ 36 28 64 4 7 28 P B+ 45 24 69 4 7 28 P B+ 73 73 4 8 32 P A 73 73 4 8 32 P A 77 77 2 8 16 P A
P B+ 38 32 70 4 8 32 P A 50 26 76 4 8 32 P A 76 76 4 8 32 P A 73 73 4 8 32 P A 73 73 2 8 16 P A

P B+ 36 31 67 4 7 28 P B+ 46 27 73 4 8 32 P A 75 75 4 8 32 P A 75 75 4 8 32 P A 78 78 2 8 16 P A
P B+ 37 28 65 4 7 28 P B+ 51 29 80 4 9 36 P A+ 75 75 4 8 32 P A 73 73 4 8 32 P A 80 80 2 9 18 P A+
P B+ 40 26 66 4 7 28 P B+ 47 28 75 4 8 32 P A 73 73 4 8 32 P A 73 73 4 8 32 P A 70 70 2 8 16 P A
P A 43 28 71 4 8 32 P A 49 28 77 4 8 32 P A 76 76 4 8 32 P A 75 75 4 8 32 P A 71 71 2 8 16 P A
P B 35 24 59 4 6 24 P B 40 27 67 4 7 28 P B+ 70 70 4 8 32 P A 75 75 4 8 32 P A 71 71 2 8 16 P A
P B+ 39 24 63 4 7 28 P B+ 49 27 76 4 8 32 P A 77 77 4 8 32 P A 75 75 4 8 32 P A 71 71 2 8 16 P A
P B 35 28 63 4 7 28 P B+ 47 27 74 4 8 32 P A 70 70 4 8 32 P A 75 75 4 8 32 P A 73 73 2 8 16 P A
P B 32 32 64 4 7 28 P B+ 42 25 67 4 7 28 P B+ 73 73 4 8 32 P A 75 75 4 8 32 P A 70 70 2 8 16 P A

P B+ 41 29 70 4 8 32 P A 50 26 76 4 8 32 P A 65 65 4 7 28 P B+ 60 60 4 7 28 P B+ 69 69 2 7 14 P B+
P B+ 38 28 66 4 7 28 P B+ 48 26 74 4 8 32 P A 63 63 4 7 28 P B+ 73 73 4 8 32 P A 67 67 2 7 14 P B+
P B+ 38 30 68 4 7 28 P B+ 50 26 76 4 8 32 P A 63 63 4 7 28 P B+ 75 75 4 8 32 P A 74 74 2 8 16 P A
P B+ 32 32 64 4 7 28 P B+ 42 25 67 4 7 28 P B+ 62 62 4 7 28 P B+ 73 73 4 8 32 P A 75 75 2 8 16 P A
P B 36 32 68 4 7 28 P B+ 38 24 62 4 7 28 P B+ 72 72 4 8 32 P A 75 75 4 8 32 P A 71 71 2 8 16 P A
P B+ 38 28 66 4 7 28 P B+ 44 27 71 4 8 32 P A 79 79 4 8 32 P A 75 75 4 8 32 P A 77 77 2 8 16 P A

CC CC CC
Computer and Management Itinerary Preparation and Tour CC Study Tour, Report & Summer Training & Viva- CC

Research Methodology Comprehensive Viva- Voce
Packaging (MBAT-306) Viva-Voce Voce (MBAT-309)
(MBAT-305) (MBAT-307) (MBAT-308)

TM IA TM IA TM TM TM
MM 60 MM 60 MM 100 MM 100 MM 100

MM 40 MM 40
PM  24 PM  24 PM  40 PM  40 PM  40
MarksMarksMM 100 MarksMarksMM 100 MarksMM 100 MarksMM 100 MarksMM 100

obtainedobtainedPM  40 obtainedobtainedPM  40 obtainedPM  40 obtainedPM  40 obtainedPM  40
P B+ 40 28 68 4 7 28 P B+ 49 27 76 4 8 32 P A 73 73 4 8 32 P A 75 75 4 8 32 P A 77 77 2 8 16 P A
P B+ 35 25 60 4 7 28 P B+ 45 28 73 4 8 32 P A 74 74 4 8 32 P A 75 75 4 8 32 P A 70 70 2 8 16 P A
P B+ 37 24 61 4 7 28 P B+ 42 29 71 4 8 32 P A 65 65 4 7 28 P B+ 75 75 4 8 32 P A 72 72 2 8 16 P A
P B+ 38 32 70 4 8 32 P A 41 28 69 4 7 28 P B+ 63 63 4 7 28 P B+ 75 75 4 8 32 P A 71 71 2 8 16 P A

P B+ 40 28 68 4 7 28 P B+ 43 27 70 4 8 32 P A 69 69 4 7 28 P B+ 75 75 4 8 32 P A 74 74 2 8 16 P A
P B+ 36 32 68 4 7 28 P B+ 42 28 70 4 8 32 P A 62 62 4 7 28 P B+ 75 75 4 8 32 P A 73 73 2 8 16 P A
P B+ 36 30 66 4 7 28 P B+ 44 29 73 4 8 32 P A 68 68 4 7 28 P B+ 75 75 4 8 32 P A 79 79 2 8 16 P A
P B 32 32 64 4 7 28 P B+ 44 28 72 4 8 32 P A 73 73 4 8 32 P A 78 78 4 8 32 P A 74 74 2 8 16 P A
P B+ 32 26 58 4 6 24 P B 39 27 66 4 7 28 P B+ 61 61 4 7 28 P B+ 61 61 4 7 28 P B+ 61 61 2 7 14 P B+
P B 34 28 62 4 7 28 P B+ 44 26 70 4 8 32 P A 79 79 4 8 32 P A 73 73 4 8 32 P A 73 73 2 8 16 P A
P B+ 40 32 72 4 8 32 P A 40 26 66 4 7 28 P B+ 80 80 4 9 36 P A+ 75 75 4 8 32 P A 68 68 2 7 14 P B+
P B+ 40 32 72 4 8 32 P A 46 26 72 4 8 32 P A 72 72 4 8 32 P A 75 75 4 8 32 P A 72 72 2 8 16 P A

P A+ 41 34 75 4 8 32 P A 50 28 78 4 8 32 P A 81 81 4 9 36 P A+ 81 81 4 9 36 P A+ 80 80 2 9 18 P A+
P B+ 38 28 66 4 7 28 P B+ 42 28 70 4 8 32 P A 82 82 4 9 36 P A+ 73 73 4 8 32 P A 77 77 2 8 16 P A
P B+ 36 28 64 4 7 28 P B+ 45 28 73 4 8 32 P A 75 75 4 8 32 P A 73 73 4 8 32 P A 73 73 2 8 16 P A
P A 41 31 72 4 8 32 P A 49 27 76 4 8 32 P A 78 78 4 8 32 P A 78 78 4 8 32 P A 75 75 2 8 16 P A



P B 36 30 66 4 7 28 P B+ 43 27 70 4 8 32 P A 77 77 4 8 32 P A 75 75 4 8 32 P A 81 81 2 9 18 P A+
P B+ 37 34 71 4 8 32 P A 44 28 72 4 8 32 P A 83 83 4 9 36 P A+ 80 80 4 9 36 P A+ 82 82 2 9 18 P A+
P B+ 39 28 67 4 7 28 P B+ 42 26 68 4 7 28 P B+ 79 79 4 8 32 P A 75 75 4 8 32 P A 75 75 2 8 16 P A

P B+ 39 28 67 4 7 28 P B+ 42 27 69 4 7 28 P B+ 80 80 4 9 36 P A+ 73 73 4 8 32 P A 79 79 2 8 16 P A
P B+ 42 34 76 4 8 32 P A 44 27 71 4 8 32 P A 82 82 4 9 36 P A+ 80 80 4 9 36 P A+ 85 85 2 9 18 P A+
P A 40 31 71 4 8 32 P A 47 27 74 4 8 32 P A 82 82 4 9 36 P A+ 75 75 4 8 32 P A 74 74 2 8 16 P A
P B 36 30 66 4 7 28 P B+ 41 28 69 4 7 28 P B+ 80 80 4 9 36 P A+ 70 70 4 8 32 P A 70 70 2 8 16 P A

P B+ 39 31 70 4 8 32 P A 46 27 73 4 8 32 P A 75 75 4 8 32 P A 75 75 4 8 32 P A 73 73 2 8 16 P A
P B+ 35 28 63 4 7 28 P B+ 46 27 73 4 8 32 P A 80 80 4 9 36 P A+ 78 78 4 8 32 P A 76 76 2 8 16 P A
P B+ 37 26 63 4 7 28 P B+ 41 27 68 4 7 28 P B+ 75 75 4 8 32 P A 73 73 4 8 32 P A 73 73 2 8 16 P A
P B 38 28 66 4 7 28 P B+ 38 27 65 4 7 28 P B+ 65 65 4 7 28 P B+ 68 68 4 7 28 P B+ 72 72 2 8 16 P A
P B 30 32 62 4 7 28 P B+ 39 26 65 4 7 28 P B+ 68 68 4 7 28 P B+ 73 73 4 8 32 P A 79 79 2 8 16 P A
P B+ 40 31 71 4 8 32 P A 46 28 74 4 8 32 P A 75 75 4 8 32 P A 75 75 4 8 32 P A 68 68 2 7 14 P B+
P B+ 37 30 67 4 7 28 P B+ 47 27 74 4 8 32 P A 70 70 4 8 32 P A 70 70 4 8 32 P A 74 74 2 8 16 P A
P B 40 24 64 4 7 28 P B+ 48 28 76 4 8 32 P A 73 73 4 8 32 P A 78 78 4 8 32 P A 72 72 2 8 16 P A
P B+ 38 24 62 4 7 28 P B+ 45 28 73 4 8 32 P A 79 79 4 8 32 P A 75 75 4 8 32 P A 73 73 2 8 16 P A
P B+ 42 31 73 4 8 32 P A 45 27 72 4 8 32 P A 77 77 4 8 32 P A 75 75 4 8 32 P A 74 74 2 8 16 P A
P B+ 40 30 70 4 8 32 P A 42 28 70 4 8 32 P A 79 79 4 8 32 P A 75 75 4 8 32 P A 68 68 2 7 14 P B+
P B+ 42 31 73 4 8 32 P A 48 27 75 4 8 32 P A 80 80 4 9 36 P A+ 70 70 4 8 32 P A 79 79 2 8 16 P A

P B+ 37 30 67 4 7 28 P B+ 45 27 72 4 8 32 P A 80 80 4 9 36 P A+ 75 75 4 8 32 P A 74 74 2 8 16 P A
P B+ 35 28 63 4 7 28 P B+ 39 26 65 4 7 28 P B+ 80 80 4 9 36 P A+ 75 75 4 8 32 P A 76 76 2 8 16 P A
P A 34 27 61 4 7 28 P B+ 44 27 71 4 8 32 P A 79 79 4 8 32 P A 75 75 4 8 32 P A 79 79 2 8 16 P A
P A 45 28 73 4 8 32 P A 46 28 74 4 8 32 P A 60 60 4 7 28 P B+ 78 78 4 8 32 P A 79 79 2 8 16 P A
P B+ 41 25 66 4 7 28 P B+ 41 29 70 4 8 32 P A 78 78 4 8 32 P A 75 75 4 8 32 P A 74 74 2 8 16 P A
P B+ 43 27 70 4 8 32 P A 41 28 69 4 7 28 P B+ 80 80 4 9 36 P A+ 78 78 4 8 32 P A 79 79 2 8 16 P A
P B+ 41 25 66 4 7 28 P B+ 50 28 78 4 8 32 P A 75 75 4 8 32 P A 75 75 4 8 32 P A 74 74 2 8 16 P A
P B+ 35 32 67 4 7 28 P B+ 48 27 75 4 8 32 P A 73 73 4 8 32 P A 75 75 4 8 32 P A 73 73 2 8 16 P A
P B+ 35 30 65 4 7 28 P B+ 42 26 68 4 7 28 P B+ 74 74 4 8 32 P A 73 73 4 8 32 P A 68 68 2 7 14 P B+
P B+ 36 28 64 4 7 28 P B+ 47 26 73 4 8 32 P A 70 70 4 8 32 P A 75 75 4 8 32 P A 72 72 2 8 16 P A
P B+ 40 28 68 4 7 28 P B+ 47 27 74 4 8 32 P A 75 75 4 8 32 P A 75 75 4 8 32 P A 71 71 2 8 16 P A
P B+ 39 32 71 4 8 32 P A 47 27 74 4 8 32 P A 76 76 4 8 32 P A 80 80 4 9 36 P A+ 75 75 2 8 16 P A
P B 36 30 66 4 7 28 P B+ 45 26 71 4 8 32 P A 77 77 4 8 32 P A 78 78 4 8 32 P A 75 75 2 8 16 P A

P B+ 35 24 59 4 6 24 P B 45 26 71 4 8 32 P A 79 79 4 8 32 P A 78 78 4 8 32 P A 72 72 2 8 16 P A
P B 34 34 68 4 7 28 P B+ 40 27 67 4 7 28 P B+ 75 75 4 8 32 P A 81 81 4 9 36 P A+ 73 73 2 8 16 P A
P B+ 43 32 75 4 8 32 P A 42 28 70 4 8 32 P A 73 73 4 8 32 P A 78 78 4 8 32 P A 79 79 2 8 16 P A

P B+ 33 30 63 4 7 28 P B+ 42 28 70 4 8 32 P A 78 78 4 8 32 P A 73 73 4 8 32 P A 76 76 2 8 16 P A
P B 32 28 60 4 7 28 P B+ 41 27 68 4 7 28 P B+ 75 75 4 8 32 P A 73 73 4 8 32 P A 72 72 2 8 16 P A
P B+ 30 28 58 4 6 24 P B 40 27 67 4 7 28 P B+ 70 70 4 8 32 P A 75 75 4 8 32 P A 73 73 2 8 16 P A
P B+ 41 32 73 4 8 32 P A 47 25 72 4 8 32 P A 72 72 4 8 32 P A 78 78 4 8 32 P A 75 75 2 8 16 P A
P A 44 32 76 4 8 32 P A 54 25 79 4 8 32 P A 83 83 4 9 36 P A+ 80 80 4 9 36 P A+ 79 79 2 8 16 P A

P B 33 30 63 4 7 28 P B+ 44 26 70 4 8 32 P A 72 72 4 8 32 P A 73 73 4 8 32 P A 79 79 2 8 16 P A
P B+ 41 34 75 4 8 32 P A 45 26 71 4 8 32 P A 82 82 4 9 36 P A+ 76 76 4 8 32 P A 83 83 2 9 18 P A+
P B+ 39 31 70 4 8 32 P A 48 27 75 4 8 32 P A 72 72 4 8 32 P A 75 75 4 8 32 P A 76 76 2 8 16 P A
P B+ 30 25 55 4 6 24 P B 41 27 68 4 7 28 P B+ 75 75 4 8 32 P A 75 75 4 8 32 P A 78 78 2 8 16 P A
P B+ 40 32 72 4 8 32 P A 46 28 74 4 8 32 P A 78 78 4 8 32 P A 78 78 4 8 32 P A 75 75 2 8 16 P A
P A 42 32 74 4 8 32 P A 45 26 71 4 8 32 P A 77 77 4 8 32 P A 78 78 4 8 32 P A 68 68 2 7 14 P B+
P B+ 42 28 70 4 8 32 P A 48 26 74 4 8 32 P A 75 75 4 8 32 P A 75 75 4 8 32 P A 73 73 2 8 16 P A
P B 42 28 70 4 8 32 P A 47 26 73 4 8 32 P A 81 81 4 9 36 P A+ 73 73 4 8 32 P A 77 77 2 8 16 P A
P B 25 27 52 4 6 24 P B 42 27 69 4 7 28 P B+ 77 77 4 8 32 P A 75 75 4 8 32 P A 72 72 2 8 16 P A
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Packaging (MBAT-306) Viva-Voce Voce (MBAT-309)
(MBAT-305) (MBAT-307) (MBAT-308)

TM IA TM IA TM TM TM
MM 60 MM 60 MM 100 MM 100 MM 100

MM 40 MM 40
PM  24 PM  24 PM  40 PM  40 PM  40
MarksMarksMM 100 MarksMarksMM 100 MarksMM 100 MarksMM 100 MarksMM 100

obtainedobtainedPM  40 obtainedobtainedPM  40 obtainedPM  40 obtainedPM  40 obtainedPM  40
P B 28 25 53 4 6 24 P B 41 28 69 4 7 28 P B+ 70 70 4 8 32 P A 75 75 4 8 32 P A 75 75 2 8 16 P A
P B+ 38 30 68 4 7 28 P B+ 40 29 69 4 7 28 P B+ 82 82 4 9 36 P A+ 80 80 4 9 36 P A+ 76 76 2 8 16 P A

P B+ 36 28 64 4 7 28 P B+ 48 28 76 4 8 32 P A 77 77 4 8 32 P A 75 75 4 8 32 P A 73 73 2 8 16 P A
P B 39 32 71 4 8 32 P A 48 26 74 4 8 32 P A 76 76 4 8 32 P A 73 73 4 8 32 P A 72 72 2 8 16 P A
P B+ 38 34 72 4 8 32 P A 44 25 69 4 7 28 P B+ 74 74 4 8 32 P A 80 80 4 9 36 P A+ 75 75 2 8 16 P A
P B+ 37 28 65 4 7 28 P B+ 44 26 70 4 8 32 P A 75 75 4 8 32 P A 74 74 4 8 32 P A 67 67 2 7 14 P B+
P B+ 35 32 67 4 7 28 P B+ 46 28 74 4 8 32 P A 73 73 4 8 32 P A 75 75 4 8 32 P A 67 67 2 7 14 P B+
P B+ 42 32 74 4 8 32 P A 44 29 73 4 8 32 P A 76 76 4 8 32 P A 78 78 4 8 32 P A 77 77 2 8 16 P A
P B+ 40 32 72 4 8 32 P A 51 28 79 4 8 32 P A 75 75 4 8 32 P A 73 73 4 8 32 P A 73 73 2 8 16 P A
P B+ 39 28 67 4 7 28 P B+ 42 26 68 4 7 28 P B+ 76 76 4 8 32 P A 78 78 4 8 32 P A 74 74 2 8 16 P A
P B+ 37 28 65 4 7 28 P B+ 41 28 69 4 7 28 P B+ 78 78 4 8 32 P A 73 73 4 8 32 P A 73 73 2 8 16 P A
P B+ 33 24 57 4 6 24 P B 42 27 69 4 7 28 P B+ 77 77 4 8 32 P A 75 75 4 8 32 P A 73 73 2 8 16 P A
P B+ 33 24 57 4 6 24 P B 39 28 67 4 7 28 P B+ 73 73 4 8 32 P A 75 75 4 8 32 P A 72 72 2 8 16 P A
P B 34 32 66 4 7 28 P B+ 46 29 75 4 8 32 P A 74 74 4 8 32 P A 78 78 4 8 32 P A 72 72 2 8 16 P A
P B 34 28 62 4 7 28 P B+ 40 28 68 4 7 28 P B+ 76 76 4 8 32 P A 78 78 4 8 32 P A 71 71 2 8 16 P A
P B 39 32 71 4 8 32 P A 43 28 71 4 8 32 P A 58 58 4 6 24 P B 75 75 4 8 32 P A 71 71 2 8 16 P A
P B+ 36 28 64 4 7 28 P B+ 42 29 71 4 8 32 P A 75 75 4 8 32 P A 75 75 4 8 32 P A 68 68 2 7 14 P B+
P B+ 30 32 62 4 7 28 P B+ 47 28 75 4 8 32 P A 76 76 4 8 32 P A 76 76 4 8 32 P A 72 72 2 8 16 P A
P A 40 32 72 4 8 32 P A 47 28 75 4 8 32 P A 75 75 4 8 32 P A 75 75 4 8 32 P A 77 77 2 8 16 P A
P B+ 38 32 70 4 8 32 P A 45 27 72 4 8 32 P A 73 73 4 8 32 P A 78 78 4 8 32 P A 76 76 2 8 16 P A
P B+ 38 32 70 4 8 32 P A 40 28 68 4 7 28 P B+ 75 75 4 8 32 P A 78 78 4 8 32 P A 71 71 2 8 16 P A

P B 32 28 60 4 7 28 P B+ 39 27 66 4 7 28 P B+ 76 76 4 8 32 P A 78 78 4 8 32 P A 72 72 2 8 16 P A

P B+ 36 32 68 4 7 28 P B+ 45 28 73 4 8 32 P A 70 70 4 8 32 P A 75 75 4 8 32 P A 73 73 2 8 16 P A

P B 24 32 56 4 6 24 P B 34 28 62 4 7 28 P B+ 78 78 4 8 32 P A 75 75 4 8 32 P A 73 73 2 8 16 P A
P B+ 38 32 70 4 8 32 P A 47 27 74 4 8 32 P A 76 76 4 8 32 P A 78 78 4 8 32 P A 79 79 2 8 16 P A

DSE-III DSE-III
DSE-III DSE-III

Event Planning & Management Basics of Adventure & Sports Basic Air Fare & Ticketing Basics of Logistics & Supply Cargo Management
Tourism (MBAT-312) Chain Management (MBAT-312)

(MBAT-312) (MBAT-312)

TM IA TM IA TM IA TM IA
MM 60 MM 60 MM 60 MM 60

MM 40 MM 40 MM 40 MM 40
PM  24 PM  24 PM  24 PM  24
MarksMarksMM 100 MarksMarksMM 100 MarksMarksMM 100 MarksMarksMM 100

obtainedobtainedPM  40 obtainedobtainedPM  40 obtainedobtainedPM  40 obtainedobtainedPM  40
47 29 76 3 8 24 P A 43 322 7.49 PASS
47 26 73 3 8 24 P A 43 335 7.79 PASS

33 33 66 3 7 21 P B+ 43 318 7.40 PASS
39 25 64 3 7 21 P B+ 43 335 7.79 PASS

P A 41 29 70 3 8 24 P A 43 321 7.47 PASS



P A 48 29 77 3 8 24 P A 43 332 7.72 PASS
P A 44 36 80 3 9 27 P A+ 43 339 7.88 PASS
P A 47 30 77 3 8 24 P A 43 328 7.63 PASS

43 29 72 3 8 24 P A 43 325 7.56 PASS
P A 46 36 82 3 9 27 P A+ 43 335 7.79 PASS

P B+ 44 24 68 3 7 21 P B+ 43 311 7.23 PASS
46 35 81 3 9 27 P A+ 43 335 7.79 PASS

31 34 65 3 7 21 P B+ 43 299 -- PROM.
46 24 70 3 8 24 P A 43 320 7.44 PASS

36 33 69 3 7 21 P B+ 43 340 7.91 PASS
42 37 79 3 8 24 P A 43 323 7.51 PASS

P A 37 29 66 3 7 21 P B+ 43 333 7.74 PASS

P A 47 29 76 3 8 24 P A 43 322 7.49 PASS
P A 47 35 82 3 9 27 P A+ 43 335 7.79 PASS

39 34 73 3 8 24 P A 43 328 7.63 PASS
P A 43 34 77 3 8 24 P A 43 338 7.86 PASS

35 31 66 3 7 21 P B+ 43 335 7.79 PASS
49 31 80 3 9 27 P A+ 43 353 8.21 PASS

P A 46 37 83 3 9 27 P A+ 43 324 7.53 PASS
P A 43 29 72 3 8 24 P A 43 324 7.53 PASS
P A 41 35 76 3 8 24 P A 43 322 7.49 PASS
P A 51 24 75 3 8 24 P A 43 326 7.58 PASS
P A 44 28 72 3 8 24 P A 43 330 7.67 PASS
P A 46 28 74 3 8 24 P A 43 335 7.79 PASS
P A 33 28 61 3 7 21 P B+ 43 317 7.37 PASS
P A 34 27 61 3 7 21 P B+ 43 335 7.79 PASS
P A 42 32 74 3 8 24 P A 43 307 7.14 PASS
P A 48 34 82 3 9 27 P A+ 43 331 7.70 PASS
P A 42 20 62 3 7 21 P B+ 43 313 7.28 PASS
P A 35 34 69 3 7 21 P B+ 43 299 6.95 PASS

50 36 86 3 9 27 P A+ 43 337 7.84 PASS
P A 33 32 65 3 7 21 P B+ 43 321 7.47 PASS
P A 40 34 74 3 8 24 P A 43 338 7.86 PASS

32 31 63 3 7 21 P B+ 43 324 7.53 PASS
42 32 74 3 8 24 P A 43 321 7.47 PASS

38 33 71 3 8 24 P A 43 318 7.40 PASS
33 34 67 3 7 21 P B+ 43 324 7.53 PASS

P A 51 36 87 3 9 27 P A+ 43 343 7.98 PASS
P A 34 31 65 3 7 21 P B+ 43 319 7.42 PASS

35 29 64 3 7 21 P B+ 43 331 7.70 PASS
44 26 70 3 8 24 P A 43 318 7.40 PASS

P A 40 31 71 3 8 24 P A 43 328 7.63 PASS
45 29 74 3 8 24 P A 43 323 7.51 PASS

P A 42 36 78 3 8 24 P A 43 325 7.56 PASS
P A 35 31 66 3 7 21 P B+ 43 310 7.21 PASS
P A 48 36 84 3 9 27 P A+ 43 339 7.88 PASS

49 36 85 3 9 27 P A+ 43 342 7.95 PASS
24 33 57 3 6 18 P B 43 328 7.63 PASS

P A 38 35 73 3 8 24 P A 43 336 7.81 PASS
47 24 71 3 8 24 P A 43 358 8.33 PASS

40 35 75 3 8 24 P A 43 312 7.26 PASS
P A 45 30 75 3 8 24 P A 43 329 7.65 PASS
P A 40 33 73 3 8 24 P A 43 321 7.47 PASS

45 25 70 3 8 24 P A 43 313 7.28 PASS



48 23 71 3 8 24 P A 43 322 7.49 PASS
P A 33 32 65 3 7 21 P B+ 43 323 7.51 PASS
P A 39 32 71 3 8 24 P A 43 328 7.63 PASS
P A 38 34 72 3 8 24 P A 43 313 7.28 PASS

49 35 84 3 9 27 P A+ 43 330 7.67 PASS
41 31 72 3 8 24 P A 43 325 7.56 PASS

DSE-III DSE-III
DSE-III DSE-III

Event Planning & Management Basics of Adventure & Sports Basic Air Fare & Ticketing Basics of Logistics & Supply Cargo Management
Tourism (MBAT-312) Chain Management (MBAT-312)

(MBAT-312) (MBAT-312)

TM IA TM IA TM IA TM IA
MM 60 MM 60 MM 60 MM 60

MM 40 MM 40 MM 40 MM 40
PM  24 PM  24 PM  24 PM  24
MarksMarksMM 100 MarksMarksMM 100 MarksMarksMM 100 MarksMarksMM 100

obtainedobtainedPM  40 obtainedobtainedPM  40 obtainedobtainedPM  40 obtainedobtainedPM  40
P A 42 32 74 3 8 24 P A 43 336 7.81 PASS

26 31 57 3 6 18 P B 43 322 7.49 PASS
43 23 66 3 7 21 P B+ 43 322 7.49 PASS

45 29 74 3 8 24 P A 43 325 7.56 PASS

44 35 79 3 8 24 P A 43 323 7.51 PASS
P A 49 29 78 3 8 24 P A 43 321 7.47 PASS
P A 34 33 67 3 7 21 P B+ 43 325 7.56 PASS
P A 46 32 78 3 8 24 P A 43 320 7.44 PASS
P A 35 34 69 3 7 21 P B+ 43 304 7.07 PASS

45 31 76 3 8 24 P A 43 327 7.60 PASS
33 34 67 3 7 21 P B+ 43 333 7.74 PASS

P A 44 24 68 3 7 21 P B+ 43 333 7.74 PASS

54 36 90 3 10 30 P O 43 374 8.70 PASS
P A 44 33 77 3 8 24 P A 43 340 7.91 PASS

49 29 78 3 8 24 P A 43 329 7.65 PASS
49 34 83 3 9 27 P A+ 43 346 8.05 PASS

P A 34 34 68 3 7 21 P B+ 43 320 7.44 PASS
39 33 72 3 8 24 P A 43 350 8.14 PASS

P A 43 33 76 3 8 24 P A 43 332 7.72 PASS

P A 33 33 66 3 7 21 P B+ 43 333 7.74 PASS
50 37 87 3 9 27 P A+ 43 363 8.44 PASS

P A 36 31 67 3 7 21 P B+ 43 348 8.09 PASS
30 35 65 3 7 21 P B+ 43 318 7.40 PASS

P A 46 36 82 3 9 27 P A+ 43 340 7.91 PASS
48 32 80 3 9 27 P A+ 43 345 8.02 PASS

P A 39 29 68 3 7 21 P B+ 43 321 7.47 PASS
42 25 67 3 7 21 P B+ 43 305 7.09 PASS

P A 24 32 56 3 6 18 P B 43 310 7.21 PASS
P A 49 32 81 3 9 27 P A+ 43 341 7.93 PASS

28 33 61 3 7 21 P B+ 43 322 7.49 PASS
P A 50 29 79 3 8 24 P A 43 321 7.47 PASS

46 30 76 3 8 24 P A 43 325 7.56 PASS
P A 42 31 73 3 8 24 P A 43 332 7.72 PASS

26 30 56 3 6 18 P B 43 327 7.60 PASS
P A 49 23 72 3 8 24 P A 43 341 7.93 PASS



33 32 65 3 7 21 P B+ 43 326 7.58 PASS
P A 44 31 75 3 8 24 P A 43 321 7.47 PASS
P A 39 35 74 3 8 24 P A 43 332 7.72 PASS

39 33 72 3 8 24 P A 43 341 7.93 PASS
32 34 66 3 7 21 P B+ 43 322 7.49 PASS

P A 49 37 86 3 9 27 P A+ 43 342 7.95 PASS
P A 50 37 87 3 9 27 P A+ 43 335 7.79 PASS
P A 41 34 75 3 8 24 P A 43 332 7.72 PASS

36 34 70 3 8 24 P A 43 315 7.33 PASS
P A 43 25 68 3 7 21 P B+ 43 314 7.30 PASS
P A 45 28 73 3 8 24 P A 43 332 7.72 PASS

41 35 76 3 8 24 P A 43 333 7.74 PASS
32 30 62 3 7 21 P B+ 43 317 7.37 PASS

P A 35 32 67 3 7 21 P B+ 43 318 7.40 PASS
35 29 64 3 7 21 P B+ 43 321 7.47 PASS
37 31 68 3 7 21 P B+ 43 336 7.81 PASS

41 34 75 3 8 24 P A 43 325 7.56 PASS
P A 31 20 51 3 6 18 P B 43 296 6.88 PASS
P A 31 32 63 3 7 21 P B+ 43 314 7.30 PASS

49 36 85 3 9 27 P A+ 43 346 8.05 PASS
P A 40 23 63 3 7 21 P B+ 43 348 8.09 PASS

P A 33 31 64 3 7 21 P B+ 43 314 7.30 PASS
P A 44 35 79 3 8 24 P A 43 342 7.95 PASS

31 34 65 3 7 21 P B+ 43 333 7.74 PASS
47 27 74 3 8 24 P A 43 314 7.30 PASS

43 17 60 3 7 21 P B+ 43 332 7.72 PASS
P A 44 32 76 3 8 24 P A 43 341 7.93 PASS

50 35 85 3 9 27 P A+ 43 341 7.93 PASS
38 30 68 3 7 21 P B+ 43 343 7.98 PASS

P A 50 30 80 3 9 27 P A+ 43 287 -- PROM.

DSE-III DSE-III
DSE-III DSE-III

Event Planning & Management Basics of Adventure & Sports Basic Air Fare & Ticketing Basics of Logistics & Supply Cargo Management
Tourism (MBAT-312) Chain Management (MBAT-312)

(MBAT-312) (MBAT-312)

TM IA TM IA TM IA TM IA
MM 60 MM 60 MM 60 MM 60

MM 40 MM 40 MM 40 MM 40
PM  24 PM  24 PM  24 PM  24
MarksMarksMM 100 MarksMarksMM 100 MarksMarksMM 100 MarksMarksMM 100

obtainedobtainedPM  40 obtainedobtainedPM  40 obtainedobtainedPM  40 obtainedobtainedPM  40
24 30 54 3 6 18 P B 43 299 6.95 PASS

49 31 80 3 9 27 P A+ 43 336 7.81 PASS

39 33 72 3 8 24 P A 43 336 7.81 PASS
27 32 59 3 6 18 P B 43 325 7.56 PASS

48 35 83 3 9 27 P A+ 43 334 7.77 PASS
P A 29 33 62 3 7 21 P B+ 43 316 7.35 PASS
P A 38 36 74 3 8 24 P A 43 323 7.51 PASS

30 31 61 3 7 21 P B+ 43 340 7.91 PASS
P A 45 32 77 3 8 24 P A 43 336 7.81 PASS
P A 51 33 84 3 9 27 P A+ 43 330 7.67 PASS

39 32 71 3 8 24 P A 43 323 7.51 PASS
39 34 73 3 8 24 P A 43 327 7.60 PASS



P A 33 34 67 3 7 21 P B+ 43 310 7.21 PASS
P A 41 35 76 3 8 24 P A 43 328 7.63 PASS

33 32 65 3 7 21 P B+ 43 313 7.28 PASS
35 32 67 3 7 21 P B+ 43 306 7.12 PASS

P A 41 35 76 3 8 24 P A 43 323 7.51 PASS
31 32 63 3 7 21 P B+ 43 323 7.51 PASS

51 36 87 3 9 27 P A+ 43 346 8.05 PASS
P A 34 31 65 3 7 21 P B+ 43 330 7.67 PASS

46 28 74 3 8 24 P A 43 324 7.53 PASS

43 29 72 3 8 24 P A 43 320 7.44 PASS

P A 42 26 68 3 7 21 P B+ 43 322 7.49 PASS

34 35 69 3 7 21 P B+ 43 312 7.26 PASS
P A 48 23 71 3 8 24 P A 43 332 7.72 PASS


